
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference for Session #3 Euclid ES Whole Site Modernization GMP#1 – CC23-0125-23-A1-G1, Swinerton
Registration page 
views 334
Registered 
participants 33
Canceled 
registrations 0
Attended 
participants 36
Start time 7/24/24, 1:44:50 PM
End time 7/24/24, 2:20:36 PM
Meeting duration 35m 45s
Average attendance 
time 20m 58s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave
In-Meeting 
Duration Email Registration Email Organization Contact Number

Walden Loretta 7/24/24, 2:00:09 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:36 PM 20m 26s lwalden@sandi.net
Cruz Maria 7/24/24, 1:44:54 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:36 PM 35m 41s mcruz5@sandi.net
Avila II Edmundo 7/24/24, 1:54:14 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:28 PM 26m 14s eavilaii@sandi.net
Ethridge Todd 7/24/24, 1:56:16 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:25 PM 24m 8s tethridge1@sandi.net
Pedregon Rey 7/24/24, 1:59:02 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:36 PM 21m 33s rpedregon@sandi.net

Stephanie Valasek 7/24/24, 1:50:49 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:36 PM 29m 46s
SValasek@swinerton.co
m

Luis G Vazquez 
(Unverified) 7/24/24, 1:51:39 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:23 PM 28m 43s lgvazquez@ua345.org Ua (626) 253-1091

David Miller 7/24/24, 1:52:07 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:24 PM 27m
David.Miller@nealelectric
.com

david.miller@nealelectric.
com NEAL 6195206045

Matthew Leyba-
Gonzalez 
(Unverified) 7/24/24, 1:52:21 PM 7/24/24, 2:18:57 PM 26m 35s

matthew@sdbuildingtrade
s.com

San Diego Building & 
Construction Trades Council 6197312177



CRUZ RAMOS JR 
CEMENT MASON  
LOCAL 500 (Guest) 
(Unverified) 7/24/24, 1:54:11 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:36 PM 26m 24s

cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.co
m Cement Mason Local 500/744 (619)726-7915

Dan Goar 7/24/24, 1:54:46 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:26 PM 25m 39s
dan.goar@UALocal230.or
g dan.goar@ualocal230.org UA Local 230 6198712772

Adrian Lopez-Rojas 7/24/24, 1:55:24 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:28 PM 25m 3s AdrianL@roofers45.org adrianl@roofers45.org local 45 roofers ,waterproofers 6199408122
Chris Brisson BAC 
Local 4 (Guest) 
(Unverified) 7/24/24, 1:55:32 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:20 PM 24m 48s bac4brisson@gmail.com BAC Local 4 714-936-8843
Chris Doherty 7/24/24, 1:56:19 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:34 PM 24m 15s cdoherty@iuec18.org cdoherty@iuec18.org IUEC 18 8004285226
Domingo Luyo 7/24/24, 1:56:54 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:22 PM 23m 27s DLuyo@smart206.org dluyo@smart206.org SMART LOCAL 206 6192650501

Antonio Sanchez 7/24/24, 1:57:00 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:26 PM 23m 26s
antonio.sanchez@dc36.o
rg

antonio.sanchez@dc36.or
g Painters and Allied Trades 6199570414

Jennifer Wilson 7/24/24, 1:57:47 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:23 PM 22m 36s JWilson@ibew569.org jwilson@ibew569.org IBEW 569 6198329757
Sergio Machado 7/24/24, 1:57:57 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:36 PM 22m 38s smachado@local89.org smachado@local89.org Laborers 89 (858) 585-0078
Julie Loustalet, 
Teamsters Local 
166 (Guest) 
(Unverified) 7/24/24, 1:58:05 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:31 PM 22m 25s

sdteamsters166@gmail.c
om Teamsters Local 166 858-292-7344

Jesus Caro 7/24/24, 1:58:48 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:36 PM 21m 48s jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com
Cement Masons local 
500/area744 (619)629-6413

Mahar Sean 7/24/24, 1:58:59 PM 7/24/24, 2:17:31 PM 18m 32s smahar@sandi.net smahar@sandi.net SDUSD 6465280130
Kaloust Kaloustian 7/24/24, 1:59:00 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:28 PM 21m 28s kaloust.k@aec-us.com kaloust.k@aec-us.com Applied Engineering Concepts 6263892107
Nik Boye 7/24/24, 1:59:02 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:33 PM 21m 31s Nik@jmheandc.com nik@odigosco.com Odigos Construction 9492905468

David Johnson 7/24/24, 1:59:19 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:36 PM 21m 16s djohnson@local229.org djohnson@local229.org
San Diego Union Ironworkers 
Local 229 6195081408

carlos ponce 7/24/24, 2:00:28 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:25 PM 19m 56s
ponce.local200@gmail.co
m Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618

Sarkis McClement 7/24/24, 2:00:59 PM 7/24/24, 2:18:08 PM 17m 9s
s.mcclement@iuoelocal1
2.org

s.mcclement@iuoelocal1
2.org IUOE Local 12 6263725069



Jose sanchez 
Plaster Tenders 
local 1414 
(Unverified) 7/24/24, 2:01:03 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:15 PM 19m 12s

Chris Allen 7/24/24, 2:01:18 PM 7/24/24, 2:19:20 PM 18m 1s
CAllen@wscarpenters.or
g callen@wscarpenters.org

Western States Regional 
Council of Carpenters 6196299134

Bob Hicks 7/24/24, 2:01:33 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:24 PM 18m 51s bhicks@local1184.com bhicks@local1184.com LiUNA 1184 9514458830

Tim Wagner 7/24/24, 2:02:12 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:28 PM 18m 15s
timw@southlandelectrici
nc.com

timw@southlandelectricin
c.com SOUTHLAND ELECTRIC INC 6198400086

Luis Carrillo 
(Unverified) 7/24/24, 2:02:51 PM 7/24/24, 2:17:33 PM 14m 41s lcarrillo@local300.com Liuna Local 300 213-305-5136
Mitchell Youhanna 
(Unverified) 7/24/24, 2:06:51 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:28 PM 13m 37s

myouhanna@farwestinsul
ation.com Farwest Insulation 6195363849

Fredi Flores local 5 
insulators  
(Unverified) 7/24/24, 2:07:13 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:36 PM 13m 23s frediawl5@aol.com

Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 
5 6262240471

Sergio Machado 
(Unverified) 7/24/24, 2:08:51 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:23 PM 11m 32s smachado@local89.org Laborers 89 (858) 585-0078
Carlos Ponce Local 
200 (Unverified) 7/24/24, 2:17:32 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:33 PM 3m 1s

ponce.local200@gmail.co
m Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618

Brett Jones 7/24/24, 2:18:25 PM 7/24/24, 2:20:32 PM 2m 6s
bjones@murraycompany.
com

bjones@murraycompany.
com Murray Company 858 5856343
dlee@smart206.org LU206 6198944604
barry@ualocal230.org Local 230 8583345789
jestrada@teamsters166.c
om Teamsters Local Union 619-990-7193
ponce.local299@gmail.co
m Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618
jose@plastertender1414.c
om Plaster Tenders Local 1414 909-622-8500
mitchell@foliosandiego.c
om Farwest Insulation 6195363849


